
fgl localitÄ strada direz. km progr km tot altitud. prov.
68 LURAGO D'ERBA SS 342 < 0 CO
68 BEVERA SS 342 ^ 9 9 LC
68 CALCO SS 342 < 7 16 LC
69 BRIVIO SS 342 ^ 5 21 LC
69 MAPELLO SS 671 ^ 11 32 BG
69 SERIATE   SS 42 > 19 51 BG
69 SERIATE  A 4 A 4 > 3 54 BG
70 A.S. Sebino Sud                (da Milano) A 4 ^ 19 73 BS
70 BRESCIA CENTRO A 4 ^ 23 96 BS
72 PESCHIERA SS 450 > 38 134 VR
72 AFFI                                       (da Padova) SP 11 > 19 153 193 VR
72 SEGA SS 12 < 5 158 115 VR
72 PERI SP 57 > 18 176 151 VR
72 FOSSE SP 12 < 9 185 928 VR
72 Incrocio SP 211 (TN) SP 211 > 9 194 1228 TN
72 PASSO DELLE FITTANZE DELLA SEGA SP 14 ^ 3 197 1399 VR
72 Innesto SP 13 SP 13 < 6 203 1114 VR
72 (ERBEZZO) SP 13 < 1 204 1109 VR
72 (BOSCO CHIESANUOVA) SP 13 ^ 9 213 1066 VR
73 (SAN FRANCESCO) SP 13 < 8 221 1099 VR
73 VELO VERONESE SP 13 < 4 225 1086 VR
73 BERNARDI SP 10 > 7 232 633 VR
73 SANT'ANDREA SP 17 < 4 236 512 VR
73 BOLCA SP 17 ^ 8 244 805 VR
73 VESTENANOVA via Albaromatto 4 248 505 VR
73 (CHIAMPO) SP 43 < 5 253 207 VI
73 SAN PIETRO MUSSOLINO SP 44 > 3 256 256 VI
73 ALTISSIMO SP 44 ^ 6 262 646 VI
73 PASSO DI SANTA CATERINA SP 44 ^ 2 264 801 VI
73 VALDAGNO SS 246 < 8 272 254 VI
73 RECOARO SS 246 > 10 282 463 VI
73 PASSO DI XON SS 246 ^ 4 286 671 VI
73 VALLI DEL PASUBIO SS 46 > 7 293 346 VI
73 SCHIO SS 350 < 8 301 199 VI
73 CHIUPPANO SS 350 < 11 312 228 VI
73 MOSSON SP 349 > 2 314 331 VI
58 TRESCHE' CONCA SP 349 ^ 14 328 1056 VI
58 ASIAGO SP 72 > 9 337 1000 VI
58 Valico SP 72 ^ 12 349 1055 VI
58 FONTANELLE SP 72 ^ 9 358 753 VI
58 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 0 15 373 116 VI


